WDD2210711A022680

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Steering
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Data card

-WDD2210711A022680 -

WDD2210711A022680

S 500/550

0554363131

5022894

P0500

11.22.05
27396130010295
72290400465366
22133085051000464531
22133086051000464548
22135090000204607005
22146018000531401466

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Q) Engine 27396130010295 A2730100002

. Transmission 72290400465366 2212701201

@ Front axle, left 22133085051000464531

‘T Front axle, right 22133086051000464548

() Rear axle 22135090000204607005

g Steering 22146018000531401466 A2214601800

g'-

C')Codes

N

8 Code Designation

-é 05N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

% 197U OBSIDIANSCHWARZ - METALLICLACK

8 200A Leather upholstery
204A LEDER - BRAUN
206B BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ITALIENISCH
220 PARKTRONIC incl. Parking Guidance
222B HINWEISSCHILD KUEHLWASSER/BETANKUNG - FRANZOESISCH
249 interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming
250B MOBILO-LIFE / SERVICEPAKET EUROPA
263B AIRBAGSCHILD - ITALIENISCH/ENGLISCH
275 Memory package
282 Ski bag
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Code

301

386
401
414
427
477
527
540
543L
551
581
595
5XXL
600
615
619
690
806
810
814
831
863
875
876
882
883
983
A21
A22
A24
A28
F221
FW
G904
GA
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Designation

Ashtray inserts including cover with cigarette lighter in the front and rear stowage

compartments

Comfort telephony

Climatised front seats

Sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Tyre pressure loss warning

COMAND APS with DVD navigation system
Electric sunblind for rear window

ITALIEN

Anti-theft warning system
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Tinted IR reflecting lam.glass

EUROPA

Headlamp cleaning system

Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function
Cornering light function

Collapsible spare wheel

Model year 2006

Burmester® surround sound system

DVD changer

Italy vehicles, additional parts

TV tuner

Windscreen washer system and windscreen washer nozzles
ambient lighting

Interior motion sensor

Power closing

CoC document EU4 without Reg. Cert. Part ||
SHIFT BY WIRE

NEUE WANDLERGENERATION
GELENKFLANSCH 4-ARM 120

J - SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 2 (550 NM)
BAUREIHE 221

Sedan

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 04

Automatic transmission
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Code Designation
HO3 satin-finish burr walnut wood trim
HA Rear axle
K10 Software control for the active light function
K11 Adaptive brake lights
L LINKS-LENKUNG
M273 V8-OTTOMOTOR M273
M55 Displacement 5.5 liter
R47 multi-sp. alloy wheels 48.3 cm (19")
u60 Active Bonnet
u72 DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 2 EUROPA,JAPAN
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
&[D 10002 Airbag-Steuergerat 2218200226 10104322
o 10032 ESP-Steuergerat 22154526322505110500000075
E 10156 ISM-Steuergerat 164270025208052600144857
[DU 10160 EFB-Steuergerat 05110800000961
2 20001 EGS-Serien-Nummer 704928
g 20002 EGS-Kennung yc1mfe95xe22
g 30002 SCN TDS (Tank-Steuergerat) 2214423621150138
8
% Equipment
a Paints
S

30of4

Scratch-resistant clearcoat
Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

C:CERAMICLEAR
204 - LEDER - BRAUN

200 - Leather upholstery
Code Additional paint
information

197

MICHELIN

Designation

OBSIDIANSCHWARZ -
METALLICLACK
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Other

Windshield transmission 58554E49
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